

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2082 OF 2008

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAMPAT RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, A.A.G.(Rajasthan)  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Anjani Kumar Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We have noticed from the Office Report that Respondent  
Nos.2 & 4 are no more.  
Appellant to take appropriate steps within four weeks.

|(A.D. Sharma)

|(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|